
Date Time Topic Trainer

Tuesday, 05/03/22 9:00am to 11:00am The Importance of a Safety Plan at Home Betty Cowley

Tuesday, 05/03/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm What are Restorative Practices? Candace Rose

Wednesday, 05/04/22 9:00am to 11:00am Science Fun in the Kitchen for Kids Dixie Fite
Wednesday, 05/04/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm Depression and Self-Injury Behaviors Vanessa Montero

Thursday, 05/05/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm Bullying Prevention Daisy Alvarez

Friday, 05/06/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm Adolescence: How You Can Help Your Child During This Phase Of Life? Dr. Abram Milton

Monday, 05/09/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm The 5 Love Languages of Children Olivia J. Chavira

Tuesday, 05/10/22 9:00am to 11:00am Grandparents as Caregivers Betty Cowley

Tuesday, 05/10/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm What to do About Cyberbullying Candace Rose

Wednesday, 05/11/22 9:00am to 11:00am The Child's Technology Addiction Dixie Fite

Wednesday, 05/11/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm Youth and Trauma Vanessa Montero

Thursday, 05/12/22 9:00am to 11:00am Tools for Creating Emotional Healthy Families Dr. Sanders

Thursday, 05/12/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm Bullying Prevention - SPANISH Daisy Alvarez

Friday, 05/13/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm What every parent needs to know about bullying Dr. Abram Milton

Monday, 05/16/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm Introversion & Extroversion in Children Olivia J. Chavira

Tuesday, 05/17/22 9:00am to 11:00am Family Night:  Bonding Family Activities Betty Cowley

Tuesday, 05/17/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm Homeless Youth Awareness Candace Rose

Wednesday, 05/18/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm Teens and Drug Abuse Vanessa Montero

Thursday, 05/19/22 9:00am to 11:00am Visitations: Finding Yourself in the Middle Dr. Sanders

Thursday, 05/19/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm High School Requirements AB216 Daisy Alvarez

Friday, 05/20/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm Gaining a Better Understanding About Mental Illness Dr. Abram Milton

Monday, 05/23/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm Mental Health-What is it? Olivia J. Chavira

Tuesday, 05/24/22 9:00am to 11:00am Surviving the Summer with a Household of Kids Betty Cowley

Tuesday, 05/24/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm Teaching Youth Self-Care Candace Rose

Wednesday, 05/25/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm Children with Sexualized Behaviors Vanessa Montero

Thursday, 05/26/22 9:00am to 11:00am Sudden Infant Death Syndrome Dr. Sanders

Thursday, 05/26/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm High School Requirements AB216 - SPANISH Daisy Alvarez

Friday, 05/27/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm Suicide Awareness  and Prevention Skills you Need Dr. Abram Milton

Monday, 05/30/22 **************** MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY ***************

Tuesday, 05/31/22 9:00am to 11:00am Avoiding Foster Parent Burnout Betty Cowley

Tuesday, 05/31/22 6:00pm to 8:00pm Teen Dating Violence Candace Rose

Website: http://www.barstow.edu/cte_fkce.html

Email:  FKCE@barstow.edu to Register!

FKCE Schedule - May 2022 

It is REQUIRED to pre‐register for each class to receive a meeting ID#.

You will receive a confirmation email with procedure and details to participate in the class. Certificate will be 

provided after completing class and submitting required paperwork.

FOSTER & KINSHIP CARE EDUCATION PROGRAM (FKCE)


